

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11726/2011

SRIRAMA WAREHOUSES TR.PARTNER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EDULAKANTI NARASIMHA REDDY(D) TR.LRS.&OR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

As last chance, three weeks' time is granted to the
petitioner to file process fee and spare copies of the SLP.

List again on 17.10.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

rd